cov corrugated tubes-conduit gland

dividable

'RoHS|

COV tube gland
Tube gland for HELUcond CO protection
tubes.

Axial fold-up and reclosable connection gland
with shaped locking rods. Split nut with safety
lock to prevent accidental opening.

Material
Polyamide PA 6

Flammability acc. to UL 94: HB

e halogen-free

Resistant to a multitude of

Properties

Application o fuels
e Plant and machine construction e mineral oils
e Robot construction ® greases
e Automation technology e weak bases
e Vehicle construction and shipbuilding o weak acids
e Rail technology
e |nstallation technology
e Control cabinet construction
metric thread - dividable conduit gland
Part no. Size Suitable for ND Thread
black Metric length

mm
905031 M16 x 1,5 10,0 11,0
905032 M20 X 1,5 14,0 11,0
905033 M25 x 1,5 20,0 12,0
905034 M32 1,5 23,0 15,0
905035 M40 x 1,5 37,0 19,0
905036 M50 X 1,5 45,0 19,0
metric thread - dividable counternut
Part no. Size Suitable for ND Thread
black Metric length

mm
905037 M16 x 1,5 10,0 8,0
905038 M20 x 1,5 14,0 8,0
905039 M25 x 1,5 20,0 9,0
905040 M32 x 1,5 23,0 12,0
905041 M40 x 1,5 37,0 15,0
905042 M50 x 1,5 45,0 15,0
PG thread - dividable conduit gland wit counternut
Part no. size Suitable for ND  Thread
black PG length

mm
93514 9 10,0 12,0
93515 13,5 14,0 17,0
93516 21 20,0 17,0
93517 29 23,0 21,0
93518 29 37,0 22,0

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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Spanner
size
mm
19,0
27,0
30,0
36,0
46,0
55,0

Spanner
size
mm
19,0
27,0
30,0
36,0
46,0
55,0

Spanner
size
mm
22,0
30,0
36,0
46,0
55,0

Unit

100
100
50
50
25
25

Unit

100
100
50
50
25
25

Technical data
Protection class: IP 43 ohne Dichtung

Temperature range: -40°C up to +125°C
Temperature range temporary up to +150°C
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