COV corrugated tubes-conduit gland

dividable



COV tube gland

Tube gland for HELUcond CO protection tubes.

Axial fold-up and reclosable connection gland with shaped locking rods. Split nut with safety lock to prevent accidental opening.

Application

- Plant and machine construction
- Robot construction
- Automation technology
- Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
- Rail technology
- Installation technology
- Control cabinet construction

Material

Polyamide PA 6

Flammability acc. to UL 94: HB

• halogen-free

Properties

Resistant to a multitude of

- fuels
- mineral oils
- greases
- weak bases
- weak acids

Technical data

Protection class: IP 43 ohne Dichtung

Temperature range: -40°C up to +125°C Temperature range temporary up to +150°C

metric thread - dividable conduit gland

metric thread - dividable conduit giand									
Part no. black	Size Metric	Suitable for ND	Thread length mm	Spanner size mm	Unit	Net EUR/100 up to 100	items at a purcha 101 - 500	se of 501 - 1000	
905031	M16 x 1,5	10,0	11,0	19,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.	
905032	M20 x 1,5	14,0	11,0	27,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.	
905033	M25 x 1,5	20,0	12,0	30,0	50	o. r.	0. r.	o. r.	
905034	M32 x 1,5	23,0	15,0	36,0	50	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.	
905035	M40 x 1,5	37,0	19,0	46,0	25	o. r.	0. r.	o. r.	
905036	M50 x 1.5	45.0	19.0	55.0	25	0. r.	0. r.	0. r.	

metric thread - dividable counternut

Part no. black	Size Metric	Suitable for ND	Thread length mm	Spanner size mm	Unit	Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000			
905037	M16 x 1,5	10,0	8,0	19,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.	
905038	M20 x 1,5	14,0	8,0	27,0	100	0. r.	O. r.	o. r.	
905039	M25 x 1,5	20,0	9,0	30,0	50	0. r.	O. r.	o. r.	
905040	M32 x 1,5	23,0	12,0	36,0	50	0. r.	O. r.	o. r.	
905041	M40 x 1,5	37,0	15,0	46,0	25	O. r.	O. r.	o. r.	
905042	M50 x 1,5	45,0	15,0	55,0	25	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.	

PG thread - dividable conduit gland wit counternut

Part no. black	Size PG	Suitable for ND	Thread length	Spanner size	Unit	Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000			
			mm	mm					
93514	9	10,0	12,0	22,0	100	0. r.	0. r.	o. r.	
93515	13,5	14,0	17,0	30,0	100	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.	
93516	21	20,0	17,0	36,0	50	0. r.	0. r.	o. r.	
93517	29	23,0	21,0	46,0	50	0. r.	o. r.	o. r.	
93518	29	37 N	22.0	55.0	25	0 r	0 r	o r	

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

o. r. = on request

